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Environmental Protection Agency EPA

Date: 24 July 2025

List of Registered SAMPA Tour Guides

Full Name
Abdulla Anshan Ibrahim
Ibrahim Mohmed
Chiara Rossi
Mohamed Aiham Yoosuf Nizar
Ibrahim Nishan
Chun Ho Li
Ibrahim Shakeeb
Mohamed Naayif
Ahmed Ahsan
Ali Ibrahim
Abdul Majeedh Mahir

Mahmoud Ahmed Abdelhamid
Abdelaal
Chiara Pia Sestito

Mohamed Husham

Certificate Number
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/01
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/02
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/03
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/04
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/05
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/06
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/07
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/08
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/09
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/10
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/11
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/12

EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/13
EPA/SAMPA-TG/2025/14

NID/Passport number
A279250
A289377

YB7084430
A330439
A141749

HJ2080471
A076708
A331999
A405892
A404693
A009275

A31948467

YBgR011623
A258651

Environmental Protection Agency
Dharubaaruge, Faashanaa Maalan, Ameenee Magu

Male' City, Republic of Maldives, 20344

e [+960]3335949

e [+960]7980379 Q secretariat@epa.gov.mv
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